
As on 03.01.2024

Time  →
Day      ↓
Monday TEA BREAK CLINICS LUNCH Medicine OBG

Time  →
Day      ↓
Tuesday Medicine
Wednesday Surgery
Thursday Paediatrics
Friday Surgery OBG Ortho

Time  →
Day      ↓
Saturday Surgery Medicine TEA BREAK

PONDICHERRY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
Final MBBS  2019 batch - THEORY TIME TABLE 

 8th January 2024 to 10th February 2024

8.00AM - 
9.00AM

9.00AM - 
10.00AM

10.00-
10.15AM

10.15-
1.00PM

1.00PM-
2.00PM

2.00PM-3.00PM

Internal Assessment

8.00AM - 9.00AM 9.00-9.15AM
9.15-12.00 

Noon
12.00-

1.00PM
Surgery
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Ortho Innovative Integrated Teaching 
OBG

Anaesthesia 

8.00AM - 
9.00AM

9.00AM - 
10.00AM

10.00-
10.15AM

10.15-1.00PM

Dr.Magi Murugan
Vice Principal UG

3.00PM - 4.00PM

CLINICS

Medicine

2.00PM-3.00PM 3.00PM - 4.00PM1.00PM - 2.00PM


