PONDICHERRY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES Final MBBS 2019 batch - THEORY TIME TABLE

8th January 2024 to 10th February 2024

As on 03.01.2024

$\begin{array}{c c} \hline \text{Time} & \rightarrow \\ \hline \textbf{Day} & \downarrow \\ \hline \end{array}$	8.00AM - 9.00AM	9.00AM - 10.00AM	10.00- 10.15AM	10.15- 1.00PM	1.00PM- 2.00PM	2.00PM-3.00PM	3.00PM - 4.00PM
Monday	Internal Assessment		TEA BREAK	CLINICS	LUNCH	Medicine	OBG

Time → Day ↓	8.00AM - 9.00AM	9.00-9.15AM	9.15-12.00 Noon	12.00- 1.00PM	1.00PM - 2.00PM	2.00PM-3.00PM	3.00PM - 4.00PM
Tuesday	Surgery	K	CLINICS	LUNCH	Medicine	CME*	
Wednesday	Ortho	EA [A]			Surgery	Innovative Integrated Teaching	
Thursday	OBG	TE			Medicine		Paediatrics
Friday	Anaesthesia] =			Surgery	OBG	Ortho

Time →	8.00AM -	9.00AM -	10.00-	10.15-1.00PM
Day ↓	9.00AM	10.00AM	10.15AM	10.13-1.001 141
Saturday	Surgery	Medicine	TEA BREAK	CLINICS

Dr.Magi Murugan Vice Principal UG